
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

142,157,083
0

142,157,083

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

978,174
0

978,174

321,806
0

321,806

63,155,387
0

63,155,387

1,919,269 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,919,269

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

140,237,814 63,155,387 321,806 978,174

5,567
0

43,836
0
0

43,014
0
0

15,369
475,006
50,316
32,032

0
0
0
0

529,843
1,194,983

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

487 0
0 0
0 0

138,208 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1,838 0
140,533 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

46,640
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

46,640

139,042,831
1,642,022

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

140,684,853

63,014,854 321,806
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

63,014,854 321,806

931,534
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

931,534

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

206,636,492
0

206,636,492

1,919,269
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,919,269

204,717,223

5,567
0

43,836
0
0

43,014
0

46,640
15,856

475,006
50,316

170,240
0
0
0
0

531,681
1,382,156

203,335,067
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

204,953,047

24,042
0

24,042

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

24,042

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

24,042
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

24,042

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

23

4

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):
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MONTH (2 DIGITS):
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CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)
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MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

142,157,083
0

142,157,083

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,324,022
0

1,324,022

63,155,387
0

63,155,387

1,919,269 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,919,269

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

140,237,814 63,155,387 1,324,022

5,567
0

43,836
0
0

43,014
0
0

15,369
475,006
50,316
32,032

0
0
0
0

529,843
1,194,983

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

487 0
0 0
0 0

138,208 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1,838 0
140,533 0

139,042,831
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

139,042,831

63,014,854 1,324,022
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

63,014,854 1,324,022

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

206,636,492
0

206,636,492

1,919,269
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,919,269

204,717,223

5,567
0

43,836
0
0

43,014
0
0

15,856
475,006
50,316

170,240
0
0
0
0

531,681
1,335,516

203,381,707
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

203,381,707


